Startjahr
1847
1866
1886
1911
1918
1946
1966
1978
1983
1988

Endjahr Ort
1847Etzelkofen
1866Etzelkofen
1886Etzelkofen
1911Etzelkofen
1918Etzelkofen
1946Etzelkofen
1966Etzelkofen
1978Etzelkofen
1983Etzelkofen
1988Etzelkofen

Einwohnergemeinde)
Einwohnergemeinde)
Einwohnergemeinde)
Einwohnergemeinde)
Einwohnergemeinde)
Einwohnergemeinde)
Einwohnergemeinde)
Einwohnergemeinde)
Einwohnergemeinde)
Einwohnergemeinde)

AN AN N AN N N N N N

Wert Thema

122Grossvieh
127Grossvieh
159Grossvieh
210Grossvieh
213Grossvieh
214Grossvieh
194Grossvieh
202Grossvieh
192Grossvieh
180Grossvieh

GVE
GVE
GVE
GVE
GVE
GVE
GVE
GVE
GVE
GVE

: Zahl insgesamt (
: Zahl insgesamt (
: Zahl insgesamt (
: Zahl insgesamt (
: Zahl insgesamt (
: Zahl insgesamt (
: Zahl insgesamt (
: Zahl insgesamt (
: Zahl insgesamt (

(

N)
N)
N)
N)
N)
N)
N)
N)
N)
: Zahl insgesamt (N)

AN TN AN AN AN N N N N /N
~— e e S S


http://www.tcpdf.org

