•	ndjahr Ort	Wert Thema
1847	1847Etzelkofen (Einwohnergemeinde)	122Grossvieh (GVE): Zahl insgesamt (N)
1866	1866Etzelkofen (Einwohnergemeinde)	127Grossvieh (GVE): Zahl insgesamt (N)
1886	1886Etzelkofen (Einwohnergemeinde)	159Grossvieh (GVE): Zahl insgesamt (N)
1911	1911Etzelkofen (Einwohnergemeinde)	210Grossvieh (GVE): Zahl insgesamt (N)
1918	1918Etzelkofen (Einwohnergemeinde)	213Grossvieh (GVE): Zahl insgesamt (N)
1946	1946Etzelkofen (Einwohnergemeinde)	214Grossvieh (GVE): Zahl insgesamt (N)
1966	1966Etzelkofen (Einwohnergemeinde)	194Grossvieh (GVE): Zahl insgesamt (N)
1978	1978Etzelkofen (Einwohnergemeinde)	202Grossvieh (GVE): Zahl insgesamt (N)
1983	1983Etzelkofen (Einwohnergemeinde)	192Grossvieh (GVE): Zahl insgesamt (N)
1988	1988Etzelkofen (Einwohnergemeinde)	180Grossvieh (GVE): Zahl insgesamt (N)